
NOTE:  These individuals are the ini�al contacts for the coun�es outlined above. If you currently have an ac�ve Surface 
Water Grant, your assigned contact may differ. Please refer to your grant agreement.   

Statewide Coordinator: Laura MacFarland 
Laura.Macfarland@wisconsin.gov  

Statewide Healthy Lakes & Rivers: Pat Anderson 
Patricka.Anderson@wisconsin.gov  

Statewide CBCW and LMPN: Anna Bartsch 
Anna.Bartsch@wisconsin.gov  

Gina Keenan 
Gina.Keenan@wisconsin.gov 

Chrissy Kozik 
Chris�ne.Kozik@wisconsin.gov 

Jill Sunderland 
Jill.Sunderland@wisconsin.gov 

Environmental Grant Specialists (EGS) 
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NOTE:  These individuals are the ini�al contacts for the coun�es outlined above. If you currently have an ac�ve Surface 
Water Grant, your assigned contact may differ. Please refer to your grant agreement.   

Statewide Coordinator: VACANT  Heidi Bunk 
Heidi.Bunk@wisconsin.gov 

Kevin Gauthier 
Kevin.GauthierSr@wisconsin.gov  

Claire Hetzel 
Claire.Hetzel@wisconsin.gov 

Ted M. Johnson  
TedM.Johnson@wisconsin.gov 

Jodi Lepsch 
Jodi.Lepsch@wisconsin.gov 

Brenda Nordin 
Brenda.Nordin@wisconsin.gov 

Scot Provost 
Scot.Provost@wisconsin.gov 

Ben Schleppenbach 
Benjamin.schleppenbach@wisconsin.gov 

Alex Smith 
Alex.Smith@wisconsin.gov 

Scot Van Egeren  
Scot.VanEgeren@wisconsin.gov   

Arthur Watkinson 
Arthur.Watkinson@wisconsin.gov 

Lake Biologists 
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NOTE:  These individuals are the ini�al contacts for the coun�es outlined above. If you currently have an ac�ve Surface 
Water Grant, your assigned contact may differ. Please refer to your grant agreement.   

Statewide Coordinator: VACANT      

Dave Bolha 
David.Bolha@wisconsin.gov   

Camille Bruhn 
Camille.Bruhn@wisconsin.gov 

Eric Evensen 
Eric.Evensen@wisconsin.gov 

Craig Helker 
Craig.Helker@wisconsin.gov 

Claire Hetzel 
Claire.Hetzel@wisconsin.gov 

Jon Kleist 
Jon.Kleist@wisconsin.gov 

Kim Kuber 
Kimberly.Kuber@wisconsin.gov 

Aaron Mar� 
AaronM.Mar�@wisconsin.gov 

Scot Provost 
Scot.Provost@wisconsin.gov 

 Kurt Rasmussen 
Kurt.Rasmussen@wisconsin.gov 

Madeline Roberts 
Madeline.Roberts@wisconsin.gov 

Rachel Sabre 
Rachel.Sabre@wisconsin.gov   

Chris Willger 
ChristopherJ.Willger@wisconsin.g
ov   

Stream Biologists 
Revised 8/8/2025 

mailto:David.Bolha@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Camille.Bruhn@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Eric.Evensen@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Craig.Helker@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Claire.Hetzel@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Jon.Kleist@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Kimberly.Kuber@wisconsin.gov
mailto:AaronM.Marti@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Scott.Provost@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Kurt.Rasmussen@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Madeline.Roberts@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Rachel.Sabre@wisconsin.gov
mailto:ChristopherJ.Willger@wisconsin.gov
mailto:ChristopherJ.Willger@wisconsin.gov


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTE:  These individuals are the ini�al contacts for the coun�es outlined above. If you currently have an ac�ve Surface 
Water Grant, your assigned contact may differ. Please refer to your grant agreement.   

Statewide Coordinator: VACANT  Shelby Adler 
Shelby.Adler@wisconsin.gov  

Tyler Mesalk 
Tyler.Mesalk@wisconsin.gov  

Patrick Siwula 
Patrick.Siwula@wisconsin.gov  

Amanda Smith 
Amanda.Smith@wisconsin.gov  VACANT 
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